December 2019 Concert -St Nicolas

Income

Tickets-pre concert
Tickets-door

Tickets-post concert
Donations in lieu

Coffee donations-rehearsal
Coffee donations-concert
Programme sales

Deficit:-

1258.00
496.00
74.00
132.00
18.30
32.00
184.00

2194.30

4262.12

Peparation for Bach St John Passion

Expenditure
Conductor
Accompanist
Soloist's train ticket
Posters & tickets

990.00
600.00
121.08
102.59

1813.67

Expenditure
Conductor
Conductor's expenses
Accompanist
Orchestra

Soloist

Miranda Wright
Programmes

Posters & tickets
Orchestral Parts Hire
Minster hire

St. John Ambulance

1715.00
33.20
900.00
1916.00
910.20
110.00
135.00
100.22
206.00
315.60
115.20

6456.42



